La Grande Dame Veuve Clicquot
Veuve Clicquot Rosé Brut
Veuve Clicquot Brut “Yellow Label”

Dom Perignon 2012

Hartford Court, Chardonnay

Chateau Langlois, Sauvignon Blanc

Rock Angel, Rosé

Jefferson’s Small Batch
Woodford Reserve
Woodinville

Woodinville “Willard” Private Label

Kaiyo, Mizunara Cask Strength, Japan

Akashi, Ume, Japan

GL

$90
$30
§27

$105

GL

$17
$17

$25

s17
s17
$23
$25
$40

S15

BTL

$450
$150
§135

§525

BTL

$75
$75

$90

GL 1512 BTL | $60

Jorg Geiger Inspiration 4.4
Juice of heirloom pears, mango, whitethorn, rose hip, oak, peach,
and extracts of wildflowers, herbs, and spices.

Jorg Geiger Inspiration 4.5

Dealcoholized heritage cider, juice of Schwarzriesling, Portugieser,
Kerner and Mdller-Thurgau grapes, aronia, lapsang souchong tea,
extractions from herbs, flowers, and spices. Still.

Jorg Geiger Winter Pear Vanilla

Sparkling juice of 3 heirloom pear varieties, vanilla, wildflowers, warm spices.

Symfoni Grace Rosé

Sparkling dealcoholized cider blended with fresh sea buckthorn,
rhubarb, and cranberry.

Cherry Royal $18
CHAMBORD, CHERRY, CHAMPAGNE

Samovar Cider Toddy $22
DEL MAGUEY VIDA MEZCAL, AMONTILLADO SHERRY. FRESH APPLES,
MAPLE SYRUP, GINGER
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